






























































































































































































































 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 



 



 



 



From: David Jordon
To: Nolan Bobroff; Michael Peterka
Subject: FW: Cell Tower
Date: Monday, February 12, 2024 3:09:37 PM

Some people who received this message don't often get email from davidj@ssvprop.com. Learn why this is
important

[EXTERNAL EMAIL]

 
 
David L Jordon
President/CEO
SSV Properties
310 415 2334
 
From: Chuck Lande <CLande@chadmar.com>
Date: Thursday, February 1, 2024 at 3:13 PM
To: "nbobroff@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov" <nbobroff@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov>,
Haislip Hayes <hhayes@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov>, Michael Peterka
<mpeterka@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov>
Cc: "Dan Holler - Town of Mammoth Lakes (dholler@ci.mammoth-lakes.ca.us)"
<dholler@ci.mammoth-lakes.ca.us>, David Jordon <davidj@ssvprop.com>
Subject: Cell Tower
 
Please see the email below illustrating interest for the cell tower from the Snowcreek Athletic Club.
Look forward top our call in the morning,
Chuck
 
From: John Morris <jmorris@snowcreekresort.com> 
Sent: Thursday, February 1, 2024 2:51 PM
To: Chuck Lande <CLande@chadmar.com>
Subject: Fwd: Cell Tower
 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ralph Lockhart <rlockhart@doubleeagle.com>
Date: Thu, Feb 1, 2024, 2:41 PM
Subject: Re: Cell Tower
To: John Morris <jmorris@snowcreekresort.com>
 

I am open to having the proposed cell tower placed on the
Snowcreek Athletic Club property given the right parameters
and financial incentives. I have not been approached by
anyone regarding this possibility for the past 5 years or so. 
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From: David Jordon
To: Nolan Bobroff; Michael Peterka
Subject: FW: Cell Tower
Date: Monday, February 12, 2024 3:09:56 PM

Some people who received this message don't often get email from davidj@ssvprop.com. Learn why this is
important

[EXTERNAL EMAIL]

 
 
David L Jordon
President/CEO
SSV Properties
310 415 2334
 
From: Chuck Lande <CLande@chadmar.com>
Date: Friday, February 2, 2024 at 7:57 AM
To: "nbobroff@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov" <nbobroff@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov>,
Haislip Hayes <hhayes@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov>, Michael Peterka
<mpeterka@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov>, Ales Tomaier <Ales@mlfd.ca.gov>
Cc: 'Dan Holler' <dholler@townofmammothlakes.ca.gov>, David Jordon
<davidj@ssvprop.com>, Chad Lande <chadlande@chadmar.com>
Subject: FW: Cell Tower
 
Please see interest on behalf of the Catholic Church to pursue the opportunity of accommodating
the cell tower.
 

From: Sonja Bush <sonja@destinationmammoth.com> 
Sent: Thursday, February 1, 2024 9:21 PM
To: Chuck Lande <CLande@chadmar.com>; Chad Lande <chadlande@chadmar.com>
Subject: Fwd: Cell Tower
 
Chuck and Chad -
See the email below from Fr. Jorge.  Hopefully this will suffice even with the personal content.
 
When I spoke with Fr. Jorge on the phone, he said contact would need to be made with the Stockton
Diocese:
Doug Abdel
209-546-7613
 
Please confirm receipt of this email.  THANKS!

Sonja Bush 
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Founder | Broker
Lic. # 01904399
Office: (760) 914-4664
Cell: (661) 979-9000
sonja@destinationmammoth.com
www.destinationmammoth.com

 

I have not verified any of the information contained in those documents that were prepared by other people. You will never receive wire instructions or changes to previously provided wireinstructions from myself or my team.

 
 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: JORGE JORGE <jardisney@yahoo.com>
Date: Thu, Feb 1, 2024 at 9:10 PM
Subject: Re: Cell Tower
To: Sonja Bush <sonja@destinationmammoth.com>
 

 
Yes, my dear Sonja. I support the idea and I keep your mother Anna in my prayers.
 
Fr. Jorge
El miércoles, 31 de enero de 2024, 03:23:31 p. m. PST, Sonja Bush <sonja@destinationmammoth.com>
escribió:
 
 
Thanks for your call yesterday Fr Jorge.  I appreciate the co tact information for the Diocese. 
 
You support the idea as long as you have the blessing of the diocese.  Is that correct?
 
Just reply to this email with a yes or no since I cannot answer the phone today since I’m at the hospital
with my mom (thanks for your prayers). 
 
Sonja 

Sonja Bush 
Founder | Broker
Lic. # 01904399
Office: (760) 914-4664
Cell: (661) 979-9000
sonja@destinationmammoth.com
www.destinationmammoth.com

 

I have not verified any of the information contained in those documents that were prepared by other people. You will never receive wire instructions or changes to previously provided wireinstructions from myself or my team.
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On Tue, Jan 30, 2024 at 3:47 PM Sonja Bush <sonja@destinationmammoth.com> wrote:

Hi Fr. Jorge. 
 
I have a quick question for you. When we spoke a few months ago, I believe you said that while the
church was not interested in the cell tower several years ago (Helen), you are actually willing to
discuss the option of having a tower on the church property and of course, the related income for the
church. 
 
Is this correct?

Sonja Bush 
Founder | Broker
Lic. # 01904399
Office: (760) 914-4664
Cell: (661) 979-9000
sonja@destinationmammoth.com
www.destinationmammoth.com

 

I have not verified any of the information contained in those documents that were prepared by other people. You will never receive wire instructions or changes to previously provided wireinstructions from myself or my team.
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